


Revised Standard Tariff
Letter of Credit

LC Advising INR 2000

LC Advising (Amendment) INR 2000

LC Transfer INR 2500

Courier Charges INR 250

Cable Charges INR 1500

Export Negotiations and Collections

Export bills on collections/ RBI Regularisation 0.10% min INR 2000/-

Export Collections Bills Discounted 0.10% min INR 3000/-

Export Collections under LC 0.10% min INR 3000/-

Softex Processing charges 0.10% flat of Softex value, Min INR 2500

per softex, whichever is higher
Courier (Overseas) INR 1500

Courier (Domestic) INR 500

Other Charges

BRC Issuance INR 100

GR Waiver INR 2500

Export Loan processing INR 2000

Approval for the Extension of bill/softex, Invoice

Reduction/Write-off/Change of Buyer

INR 2000

Agency Commission 0.30% min INR 2000/-

LC authentication INR 500

PEM approval INR 5000

Merchanting Trade Transaction – Export leg 0.10% Min INR 5000/-



Revised Standard Tariff
Letter of Credit

Issuance 2.40% min INR 3000/-

Amendment(Financial) 2.40% min INR 3000/-

Amendment(Non- Financial) INR 3000

Retirement Charges 0.15% min INR 3000/-

Cable Charges 1500

Documentary Collections

Import bills on Collections 0.275% min INR 1500/-

Import Direct Bills 0.135% min INR 2000/-

Import Advance Payments 0.275% min INR 1500/-

Avalisation charges 1.50% min INR 3000/-

Return unpaid documents INR 1500

Other Charges

Issuance of Shipping Guarantee INR 5000

Issuance of Delivery Order 2000

Buyers Credit Processing 2.00% min INR 3000/-

Courier (Overseas) INR 1500

Courier (Domestic) INR 250

Merchanting Trade Transaction –

Import leg

0.10% Min INR 5000/-

Collection/Open Account Bill 
Value (USD)

Import Reimbursement 
Charges* (USD)

upto 5000 7

5000-10000 15

10000-20000 20

Above 20000 30

DC Bill Value(USD)
Import Reimbursement 

Charges* (USD)

10000-20000 25

Above 20000 35

* charges from the overseas beneficiary



Revised Standard Tariff
Commission -Issuance 3% min INR 5000/-

Commission -Financial Amendments(Value, Tenor) 3% min INR 5000/-

Other Charges

Cable INR 1500

Courier - Local INR 500

Processing Charges - Issuance INR 5000

Processing Charges - Amendment INR 3000

Guarantee/SDC Advising INR 1500

Guarantee/SDC Confirmation INR 1500

Guarantee/SDC Cancellation INR 1500

General Charges
(applicable for core trade and Guarantees)

NOC processing charges INR 2500

Telex for follow - up for Chasers INR 500

Non - electronic submission(over and above the charges mentioned 
above) INR 3000
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